Allotments Income and Expenditure to 31/12/24

INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENDITURE

Allotments
Tesco Grant

Waste stickers

Propane
Water rates
Shed roof’

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Reserves current financial year
Reserves b/fwd previous year

TOTAL RESERVES

Actual
£ 460.00
£ -

£ 460.00

£ 120.00

65.33

m ™M

£ 185.33

£ 27467
£ 1,227.05

£ 1,501.72



