Allotments Income and Expenditure to 31/12/24

		Actual	
INCOME	Allotments	£	460.00
	Tesco Grant	£	-
TOTAL INCOME		£	460.00
EXPENDITURE			
	Waste stickers	£	120.00
	Propane	£	-
	Water rates	£	65.33
	Shed roof`	£	-
TOTAL EXPENDITURE		£	185.33
Reserves current financial year		£	274.67
Reserves b/fwd previous year		£	1,227.05
TOTAL RESERVES		£	1,501.72